
Lake Carnico Fish Habitat Sites 
Northing 

Westing 

Northing 

Westing 

Northing 

Westing 

Northing 

Westing 

38.34723°                                     

84.03915° 

38.35000°                                      

84.03285° 

38.35205°                                         

84.03928° 

38.34723°                                        

84.04233° 

38° 20.834’                                     

84° 02.349’ 

38° 21.000’                                      

84° 01.971’ 

38° 21.123’                                         

84° 02.357’ 

38° 20.834’                                        

84° 02.540’ 

38° 20’ 50”                                     

84° 02’ 20” 

38° 21’ 00”                                      

84° 01’ 58” 

38° 21’ 07”                                         

84° 02’ 21” 

38° 20’ 50”                                        

84° 02’ 32” 

Carnation Cv 

South Arm 

North Arm 

Beach Site 

Site Name GPS (D.d) GPS (DM.m) GPS (DMS.s) In the Winter of 2020, 4 fish habitat sites were creat-

ed on Lake Carnico.  GPS locations are available in 

the table to the right.  Coordinates are provided in the 

3 most commonly used formats: Decimal Degrees 

(D.d), Decimal Minutes (DM.m) and Decimal Sec-

onds (DMS.s).  Please input the most similar format 

(usually DM.m) into your Sonar/GPS Units.  Actual 

site placement will be near this location, some 

searching using Sonar gear is likely needed.  For 

more information please call: 606-783-8650.   

This map is not for sale or for use with any advertising   

Updated Feb. 2020 

North Arm 

Beach Site 

Carnation Cv. 

South Arm 


