

Lake Carnico Fish Habitat Sites 👺



In the Winter of 2020, 4 fish habitat sites were created on Lake Carnico. GPS locations are available in the table to the right. Coordinates are provided in the 3 most commonly used formats: Decimal Degrees (D.d), Decimal Minutes (DM.m) and Decimal Seconds (DMS.s). Please input the most similar format (usually DM.m) into your Sonar/GPS Units. Actual site placement will be near this location, some searching using Sonar gear is likely needed. For more information please call: 606-783-8650.

<u>Site Name</u>		GPS (D.d)	GPS (DM.m)	GPS (DMS.s)
Carnation Cv	Northing	38.34723°	38° 20.834′	38° 20′ 50″
	Westing	84.03915°	84° 02.349′	84° 02′ 20″
South Arm	Northing	38.35000°	38° 21.000′	38° 21′ 00″
	Westing	84.03285°	84° 01.971′	84° 01′ 58″
North Arm	Northing	38.35205°	38° 21.123′	38° 21′ 07"
	Westing	84.03928°	84° 02.357′	84° 02′ 21"
Beach Site	Northing	38.34723°	38° 20.834′	38° 20′ 50″
	Westing	84.04233°	84° 02.540′	84° 02′ 32″

